Contents

Acknowledgements

Contributors

Introduction

Globalization, Risk and Social Problems
Vic George

Globalization and Social Welfare
Robert M. Page

Globalization and the Environment
Andrew Dobson

Globalization and Poverty
Vic George

Globalization of Crime: Terror in a Contracting

Globe
Mark Findlay

Globalization and Drugs
Larry Harrison

vii

viii

29

45

62

81

102



vi

7

CONTENTS

Globalization and AIDS
Kathy Attawell

Globalization and Family Violence
Jan Pahl, Claudia Hasanbegovic and Mei-Kuei Yu

Globalization and Racism
Norman Ginsburg

Globalization, Migration and Asylum
Stephen Castles and Sean Loughna

Epilogue
References

Index

122

142

160

177

200

204

222



