Contents

	Acknowledgements	vii
	Contributors	viii
	Introduction	ŀ
I	Globalization, Risk and Social Problems Vic George	9
2	Globalization and Social Welfare Robert M. Page	29
3	Globalization and the Environment Andrew Dobson	45
4	Globalization and Poverty Vic George	62
5	Globalization of Crime: Terror in a Contracting Globe Mark Findlay	81
6	Globalization and Drugs Larry Harrison	102

vi CONTENTS

7	Globalization and AIDS Kathy Attawell	122
8	Globalization and Family Violence Jan Pahl, Claudia Hasanbegovic and Mei-Kuei Yu	142
9	Globalization and Racism Norman Ginsburg	160
10	Globalization, Migration and Asylum Stephen Castles and Sean Loughna	177
	Epilogue	200
	References	204
	Index	222